

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 292 OF 2001

NASIR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to bring on record copies of the depositions

of the witnesses. Call the matter after three weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(R

adha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master